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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Ardila, Nicole (ThreeR) ......................... W 88 Leary, Wilemina (0.0,MtAiry)

Beck, William (StIgna) ........................... B 95 Borders, Calvin (0.0,WintnH)

Bhayani, Neev (DarbyC) ........................ W 71 Holt, Bobby (1.0,Bellev)

Bocco, William (BeacES) ....................... B 60 Deming, Kendall (1.0,Bellev)

Boeckermann, Josef (StIgna) ................ W 84 Clifton, Addison (0.0,LincEl)

Borders, Calvin (WintnH) ...................... W 95 Beck, William (0.0,StIgna)

Brockhoff, Luke (ThreeR) ...................... B 66 Hartlaub, Troy (1.0,Bellev)

Brown, Trevor (Schill) ........................... W 94 Hinesmon , Landon (0.0,MtAiry)

Buemi, Kevin (LincEl) ............................ B 75 Yamaguchi, Joshua (1.0,SuperS)

Buirley, Claire (ThreeR) ......................... W 92 Young, Peyton (0.0,LincEl)

Bullion, Grace (Bellev) .......................... B 90 Raziano, Rebecca (0.0,GoodRk)

Butke, Zachary (Bellev) ......................... W 80 Militzer, Mathias (0.0,SuperS)

Clifton, Addison (LincEl) ........................ B 84 Boeckermann, Josef (0.0,StIgna)

Danoff, Julian (SuperS) ......................... B 78 Shetty, Aniket (0.5,Dragon)

Davault, Lillian (NorwdK) ...................... W 61 Joyner, Craig (1.0,WestLC)

Deming, Kendall (Bellev) ...................... W 60 Bocco, William (1.0,BeacES)

Dunson, William (DetCCC) .................... W 79 Manion, Padraig (0.0,Ridgew)

Ferguson, De'Veon (WintnH) ............... W 82 Phillips, Brandon (0.0,Bethan)

Fromeyer, Mason (LincEl) ..................... W 91 Hamilton, Anedah (0.0,JohnPk)

Ganga, Harshita (Dragon) ..................... B 65 Meyer, Nicholas (1.0,StIgna)

Goli, Suhas (Dragon) ............................. B 76 Lin, Nikki (1.0,LincEl)

Win TD Version 4.20i, (c) 2016, Estima. Printed: 03/25/2017 at 10:27. Page 1 of document



Queen City Classic Grade 4 NonRated - Round 2 Pairing List, Page 2

    Player Color/Board Opponent

Griffin, Mason (Bethan) ........................ B 67 McKinney, Te'Kevion (1.0,PleasH)

Haas, Ethan (ThreeR) ............................ B 77 Menefield , Massiyah (1.0,MtAiry)

Hamilton, Anedah (JohnPk) .................. B 91 Fromeyer, Mason (0.0,LincEl)

Hamilton, Tatiana (WestLC) ................. B 68 Orza, Luke (1.0,NorwdK)

Hartlaub, Troy (Bellev) .......................... W 66 Brockhoff, Luke (1.0,ThreeR)

Hines, Oliver (StIgna) ............................ B 63 Morgan, Connor (1.0,LincEl)

Hinesmon , Landon (MtAiry) ................ B 94 Brown, Trevor (0.0,Schill)

Holt, Bobby (Bellev) .............................. B 71 Bhayani, Neev (1.0,DarbyC)

Horne, Marcus (ReesPA) ....................... W 96 Seibert, Brian (0.0,ThreeR)

Jackson, Sydney (JohnPk) ..................... B 70 Smith, Jordan (1.0,DetCCC)

Jones-Franklin, Kamer (DetCCC) ........... B 81 Sakagami, Kane (0.0,MercEl)

Jordan, Elijah (Colera) ........................... B 83 Oman, Erik (0.0,Bethan)

Joyner, Craig (WestLC) .......................... B 61 Davault, Lillian (1.0,NorwdK)

Kamineni, Anvit (Dragon) ..................... W 74 Sanders, Brian (1.0,PleasH)

Kelley , Jarriel (MtAiry) ......................... W 64 Thomas, Matthew (1.0,Bethan)

Lassiter, Natalie (SuperS) ...................... W 89 Walls, Dominik (0.0,Bellev)

Leary, Wilemina (MtAiry) ..................... B 88 Ardila, Nicole (0.0,ThreeR)

Lin, Nikki (LincEl) ................................... W 76 Goli, Suhas (1.0,Dragon)

Manion, Padraig (Ridgew) .................... B 79 Dunson, William (0.5,DetCCC)

McKinney, Te'Kevion (PleasH) .............. W 67 Griffin, Mason (1.0,Bethan)

Menefield , Massiyah (MtAiry) ............. W 77 Haas, Ethan (0.5,ThreeR)
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Merritt, Jazelle (Bethan) ....................... B 93 Pinkelton, Chasity (0.0,ReesPA)

Meyer, Nicholas (StIgna) ...................... W 65 Ganga, Harshita (1.0,Dragon)

Militzer, Mathias (SuperS) .................... B 80 Butke, Zachary (0.0,Bellev)

Moreland, Ashley (Bellev) .................... B 85 Phillips, Nicole (0.0,JohnPk)

Moreno, Jaycee (MtAiry) ...................... W 69 Paruchuri, Deepthisri (1.0,Herita)

Morgan, Connor (LincEl) ....................... W 63 Hines, Oliver (1.0,StIgna)

Newton, Elisabethe (NorwdK) .............. W 86 Watson , Darius (0.0,MtAiry)

Oman, Erik (Bethan) ............................. W 83 Jordan, Elijah (0.0,Colera)

Orza, Luke (NorwdK) ............................. W 68 Hamilton, Tatiana (1.0,WestLC)

Parnell, Connor (Herita) ....................... B 72 Tonangi, Abhay (1.0,LibBAc)

Paruchuri, Deepthisri (Herita) .............. B 69 Moreno, Jaycee (1.0,MtAiry)

Payyala, Deepak (NewAlb) ................... W 87 Williams, Mathyis (0.0,WintnH)

Phillips, Brandon (Bethan) .................... B 82 Ferguson, De'Veon (0.0,WintnH)

Phillips, Nicole (JohnPk) ........................ W 85 Moreland, Ashley (0.0,Bellev)

Pinkelton, Chasity (ReesPA) .................. W 93 Merritt, Jazelle (0.0,Bethan)

Raziano, Rebecca (GoodRk) .................. W 90 Bullion, Grace (0.0,Bellev)

Robinson, Livia (LincEl) ......................... B 62 Yang, Jonathan (1.0,MarsHl)

Sahani, Vaibhav (Mason) ...................... W 73 Teague, Ben (1.0,StPetr)

Sakagami, Kane (MercEl) ...................... W 81 Jones-Franklin, Kameron (0.0,DetCCC)

Sanders, Brian (PleasH) ........................ B 74 Kamineni, Anvit (1.0,Dragon)

Seibert, Brian (ThreeR) ......................... B 96 Horne, Marcus (0.0,ReesPA)
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Shetty, Aniket (Dragon) ........................ W 78 Danoff, Julian (0.5,SuperS)

Smith, Jordan (DetCCC) ........................ W 70 Jackson, Sydney (1.0,JohnPk)

Teague, Ben (StPetr) ............................. B 73 Sahani, Vaibhav (1.0,Mason)

Thomas, Matthew (Bethan) ................. B 64 Kelley , Jarriel (1.0,MtAiry)

Tonangi, Abhay (LibBAc) ....................... W 72 Parnell, Connor (1.0,Herita)

Walls, Dominik (Bellev) ......................... B 89 Lassiter, Natalie (0.0,SuperS)

Watson , Darius (MtAiry) ...................... B 86 Newton, Elisabethe (0.0,NorwdK)

Williams, Mathyis (WintnH) ................. B 87 Payyala, Deepak (0.0,NewAlb)

Yamaguchi, Joshua (SuperS) ................. W 75 Buemi, Kevin (1.0,LincEl)

Yang, Jonathan (MarsHl) ...................... W 62 Robinson, Livia (1.0,LincEl)

Young, Peyton (LincEl) .......................... B 92 Buirley, Claire (0.0,ThreeR)
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